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篠原　僚太郎 (西工大）

21-×
21-
×

須藤　晟裕 (九国大）

男子シングルス (1/2)

吉松 基 (九国大）

祝 由里 (日経大）

後濱 信太郎 (九州大）

黒瀬 冬馬 (西工大）

橋住 陸大 (福岡大）

岡﨑 篤弘 (北九大）

名切 拓麻 (西工大）

有馬 昂汰 (九州大）

山本 凛 (九国大）

松谷 洋輝 (福岡大）

松谷 翔太 (九州大）

山本 櫂里 (西工大）

佐伯 俊輔 (西南大）

武津 光希 (日経大）

榎本 光希 (九共大）

田村 恵吾 (福岡大）

野中 結貴 (九州大）

久松 直雄 (九国大）

羽生 秀平 (九国大）

浦田 翔太 (日経大）

村枝 陸 (福教大）

城戸 颯 (九共大）

中島 歩夢 (九国大）

谷村 彰太 (福岡大）

原田 真太郎 (九州大）

井島 悠貴 (西工大）

椛島 僚二 (九州大）

作元 大輔 (西南大）

藤中 健人 (福岡大）

古川 航太郎 (西工大）

瓜生 柊介 (九州大）

陣内 翔章 (九国大）

高崎 篤十 (北九大）

福田 勇斗 (西工大）

篠原 僚太郎 (西工大）

秋吉 航汰 (北九大）

岩崎 翔平 (西南大）

高橋 諒 (福岡大）

藤本 崇寛 (西工大）

山下 海仁 (九州大）

尾園 優太朗 (日経大）

浅石 裕都 (九国大）

宮本 拓海 (福教大）

関谷 亮太 (九共大）

井之前 勇真 (九国大）

三浦 魁晟 (日経大）

川本 和駿 (福岡大）

成田 悠馬 (九州大）

山田 倖輝 (九国大）

後藤 遥斗 (西工大）

宗 昂洋 (九国大）

梅林 颯汰 (西工大）

松田 祥那 (日経大）

荒川 惇煕 (九州大）

下川 育真 (福岡大）

山口 雄大 (九国大）

梅中 了 (北九大）

白上 樹 (福教大）

東本 忠也 (福岡大）

大塚 勝斗 (北九大）

千代田 奏芽 (西工大）

寺崎 知己 (日経大）

末次 春生 (九国大）

上野 聖翔 (西工大）

長濱 正悟 (九州大）

佐藤 颯真 (九共大）

山本 京汰 (福岡大）

-Ｘ
-Ｘ

21-12
21-16

21- 7
21- 7

21- 6
21- 6

18-21
21-13
21- 2

21-15
21-13

26-24
21-19

21-19
13-21
21-16

21- 6
21-13

21-13
21-10

21- 8
21- 5

21- 3
21- 2

20-22
21-10
23-21

21-14
21- 6

21- 4
21- 8

21- 8
21- 4

21-15
21-13

21-10
21-15

21- 1
21- 0

21-12
21- 7

21-12
21- 8

21- 9
21- 6

21- 8
21-11

21- 5
21- 8

21-11
21-17

21- 8
21-10

16-21
21-14
21-14

21-12
21-12

21-18
21-17

-Ｘ
-Ｘ

21- 3
21- 5

21-18
21-16

21-19
21-17

21- 8
21-13

21-16
8-21
21-17

21-15
21- 6

21-14
22-20

21-18
21-16

21- 6
21- 5

21- 5
21- 8

21-15
21-18

23-25
21-16
22-20

18-21
21-12
21-14

21-15
21-18

21-12
20-22
21- 7

21-23
21-17
21-10

21-18
21-17

21-14
21- 9

21- 9
21- 9

21-16
21-18

21-19
21-13

16-21
21-16
21-17

19-21
21- 8
21-15

19-21
21-13
21-16

18-21
21-15
21-16

21-19
21-13

21-11
21-10

21-10
21-12

21-11
20-22
21-18

18-21
21-10
21-14

22-20
21-19

21-11
21-16

21-14
21-19

21-12
21-19

21-13
21-13

21-15
21-13
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男子シングルス (2/2)

津田 祐成 (福岡大）

田中 隆成 (九共大）
21-10
21-14

平野 一心 (西工大）

徳本 羽希 (北九大）

小川 進之介 (九州大）

峰元 智生 (九国大）

渋谷 我歩 (日経大）

久保田 智洋 (福教大）

岩本 永輝 (西工大）

村岡 琳久 (九国大）

羽生 伊織 (日経大）

落合 祐季 (福岡大）

山領 裕也 (九州大）

森 潤平 (九州大）

野中 颯希 (西工大）

藤中 礼貴 (北九大）

浦 駿介 (九国大）

弓削 昇成 (九国大）

津曲 巧 (九州大）

大石 剣生 (西工大）

久保 淳 (日経大）

坂本 結太郎 (福教大）

吉岡 太陽 (福岡大）

宿里 聡志 (九共大）

野田 尚央 (西工大）

原口 大輝 (福岡大）

上田 好誠 (九国大）

石原 慎之介 (西南大）

光畑 幸輝 (九州大）

近藤 遥斗 (西工大）

東野 勇 (九国大）

石川 拓豊 (北九大）

江島 陸 (日経大）

濵野 夏輝 (福岡大）

花生 芳伸 (西工大）

東 大翔 (九国大）

廣次 慶樹 (北九大）

中島 悠希 (九州大）

藤本 純 (福岡大）

野崎 永遠 (九国大）

谷内 航 (西工大）

江頭 和希 (九共大）

鎌田 侑希 (福岡大）

山下 史遠 (九国大）

松田 透真 (西南大）

江嶋 颯 (日経大）

原田 尚久 (九州大）

太 陽斗 (北九大）

壇 優太 (西工大）

西村 草介 (九州大）

池端 大偲 (福岡大）

須藤 晟裕 (九国大）

井上 舜 (福岡大）

村山 凛太朗 (九州大）

波多江 美斗 (西工大）

松迫 大起 (九共大）

福富 悠斗 (日経大）

竹林 寛人 (西工大）

島添 浩輔 (福教大）

石倉 翔 (北九大）

山城 幸弥 (九国大）

石井 達也 (西南大）

上畑 十弥 (九州大）

荻原 寛仁 (九州大）

光富 琉偉 (西工大）

岩本 冬威 (日経大）

山野邊 洋輝 (九国大）

山元 雄太 (福岡大）

21- 7
21-10

21-11
21-13

21- 2
21- 4

21-12
21-15

21-15
21-10

21- 7
16-21
21-17

21- 8
21- 7

21-15
21- 4

21-12
21-17

21- 4
21- 9

21- 8
21- 5

21- 3
21- 5

14-21
21-12
22-20

21- 7
21-11

21- 1
21- 1

21-13
21-15

21- 6
21-17

21-17
21-11

21-13
19-21
21-13

21-10
21-19

21- 6
21- 6

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21- 2
21- 1

21- 3
21- 6

21-14
 8-21
21-12

21-15
21-19

21- 2
21- 0

21-15
21-13

21- 5
21- 5

21-13
21-12

18-21
21-13
21-14

18-21
22-20
21-18

21- 9
21- 6

21-14
21-12

21-14
21-17

21-15
21- 7

21-17
22-20

21-16
21-12

21-13
21- 8

21- 7
21-17

21-14
12-21
21-10

21-13
21-14

19-21
21-18
21-12

21-17
21-13

21-15
21- 9

21-12
21-12

21- 4
21- 9

21-12
19-21
21-12

22-20
21-15

21- 8
19-21
21-11

22-20
21-15

21-18
21-17

18-21
21-18
21-13

21-15
21-19

23-21
21-18

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-13
21-18

21-11
19-21
22-20

16-21
26-24
21- 9

21-17
21-17

21-13
21-17

21-15
21- 8

22-20
10-21
21-1921-14

21-11

21-14
21-13

21-13
21-14
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三位決定戦

0

2

千北　梨花子 (福岡大)

21‐
23

11-21

八色　舞 (九国大）

女子シングルス

川島 菜々 (九国大）

梅崎 日和 (九州大）

21- 0
21- 2

片渕 満喜 (北九大）

西村 亜莉 (日経大）

濱田 想夏 (福教大）

米丸 早良彩 (北九大）

高木 さくら (福岡大）

川口 利子 (九国大）

永井 綾音 (九国大）

有馬 美月 (九州大）

高本 香風 (福岡大）

清永 楓子 (福教大）

斉藤 夢子 (九州大）

千北 梨花子 (福岡大）

和田 楓花 (北九大）

田崎 仁望 (西南大）

八色 舞 (九国大）

池田 桃花 (福岡大）

北里 美咲 (日経大）

今泉 杏果 (九州大）

山田 真優 (福教大）

横大路 芽未 (北九大）

吉田 瞳子 (福岡大）

吉松 百那 (九国大）

山田 彩夏 (北九大）

中森 晴来 (福岡大）

谷口 舞 (九州大）

安富 真希歩 (福教大）

中挾 文歌 (西南大）

亀井 菜々 (福岡大）

村田 玲美 (九州大）

石崎 明衣 (九国大）

21- 8
21- 4

21-15
21- 7

13-21
21-11
　-Ｘ

21-10
21-11

21- 5
21- 2

21- 9
21- 4

21- 6
21- 8

21- 5
21- 7

21-10
21-10

21-14
21-14

11-21
21-11
21-18

21-13
21-19

21- 6
21- 3

21- 3
21- 2

21- 6
21- 4

21-10
21- 8

21- 9
22-20

21- 9
18-21
21-19

21-12
21-10

21- 8
21-14

21-11
21-15

21-13
21-11

21-13
21- 7

21- 9
21-11

21- 8
21- 9

21-13
21-13

21-17
21-13

21-12
21-16

21-16
21-17

15-21
21-18
21-16


